Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.68
2:21.18
2:24.82
2:27.40
2:28.59

2:39.61

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:24.82
2:28.59
2:20.68
2:21.18
2:27.40

2:39.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
477
441
419
409
330

WA Pts

441
409
482
477
419
330

Round

Round

Date

24/1118
20/10/18
16/11/19
21/10117
19/10/19
02/07/17

Date

16/11/19
19/10/19
24/11118
20/10/18
21110117
02/07/17

Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

Venue

Medway Park LC
Crawley
Hailsham
Crawley

Crawley

Hailsham

Venue

Hailsham
Crawley
Medway Park LC
Crawley

Crawley

Hailsham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings

Hailsham

Hailsham

1066swimmers

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings

Hastings

1066swimmers

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



