## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.68	482	Н	24/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Hastings	3
2:21.18	477	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:24.82	441	F	16/11/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:27.40	419	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
2:28.59	409	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
2:39.61	330	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.82	441	F	16/11/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:28.59	409	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
2:20.68	482	Н	24/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Hastings	3
2:21.18	477	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:27.40	419	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
2:39.61	330	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS